
CHANGE ORDER NO. _4_ 

County Project No.: 6572301 
Engineer Project No.: 388005 

PROJECT TITLE: Micco Force Main Extension 

To: Owen Calla1·d 

y b tJ • d ou are iere v au 10r1ze k h f◄ II toma ete o  owing a dd
'" 

lllODS an or uct1011S to voul' contl"&Ct an1ount: 

Previous Contract Revised Contract 
Amount Increase Decrease Net Change Amouut 

TOTAL 
$ 3,373,671.6] $139,266.58 $ $139,266.58 $ 3,512,938. I 9 

You are ere 1y autborized to make the ollowm2 adiustmeill to lhc Contract h b f; T' 1me: 

Previous Cootract 
Period 

395 Days 

-: ·-�.J 
RecO'pum 
DR¥1'::l1 

Previous Contract 
Deadline 

11/30/23 

By: �lo{flr:l���<:M'!�� 
T�=�����������cr 
Date: -,::.�.;::a����..,.L.,.....;r,,..:..--

Accepted by Contractor 
By: Jorge L. Godoy JR. -
Title: Project Manager 
Dale: 1123/23 

CHANGE ORDER N0.: ___ 4 __ 

Section 00830 

Contract Time Revised Contract Revised Contract 
Extension Period Deadliue 

NIA Days NIA Days NIA 

ADD D DUCT 

139 266.58 

Recommended b) Brevard County Utility Services 
D,paclmt

c:;__ 
� 

By: Edwar,ontanin, P.E . 
1rit e: ::....i ___ .....:D=•=rec=.tQ ...... L_/_

,___ 
__ _ 

Date: -�M�ll/�f2.�=t>�i...,IPi�3-­
I 

Approved by Board of County Commissioners 
By: __________ _ 

Rita Pritchett 
Title: ____ -=C""h=ai"'"r ___ _ 
Date: 
As approved by the Board on 

ATTEST: 

Rachel Sadoff, Clerk 

,20 __ 

Page 132 

February 7 23


















